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Your clients have a vision. We can make 
it a reality. Find the right space here— 

and let us make it perfect.

CUSTOMIZABLE



FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

PREBUILT

Click on links for more details

LOBBY

OneWTC.com

Click here for all One World Trade Center availabilities

INSPIRING. INNOVATIVE. CREATIVE.

•	 Home to New York City’s largest TAMI 
(technology, advertising, media, information) 
tenant community.

•	 State-of-the-art architectural, environmental, 
and structural design combines with 
unmatched convenience, ample amenities, 
and a vibrant neighborhood. 

•	 Direct access to 11 subway lines, the PATH, 
two ferry terminals, numerous bus routes, 
and five Citi Bike stations.

•	 Located in the heart of Lower Manhattan’s 
vibrant retail, dining, and cultural hub.

Leasing Inquiries

Eric Engelhardt
212.667.8704 
EEngelhardt@durst.org

Karen Rose
212.667.8705 
KRose@durst.org

David Falk
212.372.2271 
David.Falk@nmrk.com

Hal Stein
212.233.8185       
Hal.Stein@nmrk.com

Jason Greenstein
212.372.2349 
Jason.Greenstein@nmrk.com

Nathan Kropp
212.372.2056 
Nathan.Kropp@nmrk.com

Peter Shimkin
212.372.2150       
Peter.Shimkin@nmrk.com

Sayo Kamara
212.789.1761  
SKamara@durst.org
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